HRA 7328 7092

HRA ARREARS 823 823

FLEXI ALLOWANCE 5735 5550

FLEXI  ARREARS -770 -770

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

LOAN 4667

Total Earnings:INR. 34041 33029 Total Deductions:INR. 6667

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 26362

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Anjali Swain